747-257-9465
info@gimbelwaterjet.com

883 S Meridian Ave Alharmbra CA 91803

Fast-Turn Waterjet

CNC Gantry Milling

CNC Turning

5-Axis Waterjet
CNC Milling

Engineering Consulting

Fast-Turn Waterjet Pricing

Minimum Order

Setup & Programming

Machine Time

Courier Delivery

CNC Gantry Milling Pricing

Minimum Order

Setup & Programming

Machine Time

~ Lead-Time

CNC Turning Pricing

Minimum Order

Setup & Programming

Machine Time

~ lead-Time

$400 MOQ

$250/hr

$250/hr

$50-5150

$1,000 MOQ

$250/hr

$250/hr

7 Days

$500 MOQ

$250/hr

$200/hr

7 Days

Waterjet Pricing

Minimum Order

Setup & Programming

Machine Time

~Lead-Time

CNC Milling Pricing

Minimum Order

Setup & Programming

Machine Time

~ Llead-Time

Engineering Consulting Pricing

Minimum Order

CAD Design

Product Prototyping

PCB Design

$300 MOQ

$250/hr

$250/hr

7 Days

$500 MOQ

$250/hr

$200/hr

7 Days

$1,000 MOQ

$200/hr

$200/hr

$200/hr



