Phone:

747-257-9465

☑ Email:

info@gimbelwaterjet.com

O Address

983 S Meridian Ave Alhambra CA 91803



Fast-Turn Waterjet

- CNC Gantry Milling

CNC Turning

5-Axis Waterjet

CNC Milling

Engineering Consulting

Fast-Turn Waterjet Pricing

Minimum Order	\$400 MOQ
Setup & Programming	\$250/hr
Machine Time	\$250/hr
Courier Delivery	\$50-\$150

Waterjet Pricing

Minimum Order	\$300 MOQ
Setup & Programming	\$250/hr
Machine Time	\$250/hr
~ Lead-Time	7 Days

CNC Gantry Milling Pricing

Minimum Order	\$1,000 MOQ
Setup & Programming	\$250/hr
Machine Time	\$250/hr
~ Lead-Time	7 Days

CNC Milling Pricing

Minimum Order	\$500 MOQ
Setup & Programming	\$250/hr
Machine Time	\$200/hr
~ Lead-Time	7 Days

CNC Turning Pricing

Minimum Order	\$500 MOQ
Setup & Programming	\$250/hr
Machine Time	\$200/hr
~ Lead-Time	7 Days

Engineering Consulting Pricing

Minimum Order	\$1,000 MOQ
CAD Design	\$200/hr
Product Prototyping	\$200/hr
PCB Design	\$200/hr